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MESAUREMENT 

& METROLOGY 

 

METROLOGY 

 

M MAHAJAN 

 

2ND EDITION 

2016 

 

180 
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MESAUREMENT 

& METROLOGY 

 

MECHANICAL MEASUREMENT 

& INSTRUMENTS & CONTROL 

 

A. K. SAWHNEY, PUNEET 

SAWHNEY 

 

12TH EDITION 

2015 
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ENERGY 

ENGINEERING 

 

ENERGY ENGINEERING 

 

ANUP GOEL, SIDDU 

PATIL, LAXMIKANT D 

JATHAR 

 

EDITION 2018 

 

140 

 
1 

4 

ENERGY 

ENGINEERING 

 

SOLAR ENERGY & NON-

CONVENTIONAL ENERGY 

SOURCES 

 

DOMKUNDWAR 

 

2ND EDITION 

2014 

 

400 

 
1 

5 
PRODUCTION 

 

ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING 

 

RAVIKUMAR R, 

SATYABODH M RAICHUR 

 

1ST EDITION 

2019 

 

180 

 
1 

6 
PRODUCTION 

 

COMPUTER INTEGRATED 

MANUFACTURING 

 

BHARAT VINJAMURI 

 

4TH EDITION 

2018 

 

350 

 
1 

7 
PRODUCTION 

 

MANUFACTURING 

TECHNOLOGY 

 

R K RAJPUT 

 

2ND EDITION 

2020 

 

899 

 
1 

8 
PRODUCTION 

 

CONTROL ENGINEERING 

 

U A BAKSHI, V U BAKSHI 

 

1ST EDITION 

2018 

 

325 

 
1 

9 
PRODUCTION 

 

OPERATION MANAGEMENT 

 

J K SHARMA 

 

6TH EDITION 

2021 

 

729 

 
1 


