SL.	CATEGORY	NAME OF THE BOOK	AUTHOR	PUBLISHED DATE/EDITION	AMOUNT	NO OF BOOKS.
1	MESAUREMENT & METROLOGY	METROLOGY	M MAHAJAN	2ND EDITION 2016	180	2
2	MESAUREMENT & METROLOGY	MECHANICAL MEASUREMENT & INSTRUMENTS & CONTROL	A. K. SAWHNEY, PUNEET SAWHNEY	12TH EDITION 2015	450	2
3	ENERGY ENGINEERING	ENERGY ENGINEERING	ANUP GOEL, SIDDU PATIL, LAXMIKANT D JATHAR	EDITION 2018	140	1
4	ENERGY ENGINEERING	SOLAR ENERGY & NON- CONVENTIONAL ENERGY SOURCES	DOMKUNDWAR	2ND EDITION 2014	400	1
5	PRODUCTION	ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING	RAVIKUMAR R, SATYABODH M RAICHUR	1ST EDITION 2019	180	1
6	PRODUCTION	COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING	BHARAT VINJAMURI	4TH EDITION 2018	350	1
7	PRODUCTION	MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY	R K RAJPUT	2ND EDITION 2020	899	1
8	PRODUCTION	CONTROL ENGINEERING	U A BAKSHI, V U BAKSHI	1ST EDITION 2018	325	1
9	PRODUCTION	OPERATION MANAGEMENT	J K SHARMA	6TH EDITION 2021	729	1